
MARATON - 42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Orálek Daniel 42 AC Moravská Slavia 1970 B 2:53:40,9

2. Jarčuška Václav 43 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:01:20,5 0:07:39,6

3. Butoracová Ivana 34 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1980 Z 3:14:00,9 0:20:20,0

4. Horáková Lenka 40 1982 Z 3:25:10,2 0:31:29,3

5. Kuchta Marek 31 Žilina 1982 A 3:33:30,2 0:39:49,3

6. Starečková Zuzana 20 1984 Z 3:35:11,5 0:41:30,6

7. Tománek Roman 1 Gallak Slavičín 1960 C 3:36:46,1 0:43:05,2

8. Petreje Martin 15 Dolné Naštice - SVK 1991 A 3:41:07,5 0:47:26,6

9. Dworski Marek 32 AKBM Pedziwiatr Gliwice 1955 D 3:42:45,6 0:49:04,7

10. Šerek Radomír 19 Fulnek 1976 B 3:43:22,0 0:49:41,1

11. Svozil Libor 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 3:46:32,1 0:52:51,2

12. Kucko Miroslav 17 Liberec 1958 C 3:46:33,7 0:52:52,8

13. Pachtová Iva 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Z 3:48:35,1 0:54:54,2

14. Štych Přemysl 25 Srdíčkáři 1974 B 3:49:39,0 0:55:58,1

15. Rencz Tomáš 35 Prešov 1978 A 4:02:05,8 1:08:24,9

16. Butorac Dušan 33 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1978 A 4:02:32,2 1:08:51,3

17. Ščibran Miroslav 7 ŠKP Čadca 1977 A 4:07:31,0 1:13:50,1

18. Luksza Radek 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:09:43,7 1:16:02,8

19. Raffay Ivan 10 AK Senica 1966 C 4:11:25,7 1:17:44,8

20. Kubiková Markéta 21 Bohumín-Záblatí 1980 Z 4:11:29,7 1:17:48,8

21. Kubik Radek 22 Bohumín-Záblatí 1987 A 4:12:16,6 1:18:35,7

22. Krejča Roman 37 Ostrava 1972 B 4:13:39,2 1:19:58,3

23. Kahánek Vladimír 5 run99 Havířov 1961 C 4:16:03,9 1:22:23,0

24. Jankowski Michal 28 Opole 1985 A 4:16:29,2 1:22:48,3

25. Chmielewski Robert 44 KB MCKIS Jaworzno 1970 B 4:18:51,1 1:25:10,2

26. Modzelewski Andrzej 29 Zbicke 1982 A 4:22:24,2 1:28:43,3

27. Vytisk Alfons 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 4:23:20,4 1:29:39,5

28. Ryzner Krzysztof 27 Jaroslaw 1960 C 4:26:58,5 1:33:17,6

29. Mihál Juraj 36 Prešov 1982 A 4:30:24,9 1:36:44,0

30. Orság Josef 18 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 4:42:46,6 1:49:05,7

31. Kyscarz Jósef 30 Katowice 1980 A 4:45:14,2 1:51:33,3

32. Holub Michal 4 Praha 6 1964 C 4:49:50,0 1:56:09,1

33. Granzer Tomáš 8 Píšť 1979 A 4:51:54,8 1:58:13,9

34. Jančář Stanislav 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1967 B 4:54:38,2 2:00:57,3

35. Fabryczny Klaudiusz 39 Sosnowiec 1974 B 5:02:57,8 2:09:16,9
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36. Inglant Zbigniew 38 Run-log-com 1966 C 5:02:57,9 2:09:17,0

37. Krumer Miroslav 100 Ostrov 1949 D 5:03:41,0 2:10:00,1

38. Kozubek Lukáš 9 Ostrava 1971 B 5:05:41,8 2:12:00,9

39. Ulma Tomáš 11 Praha 1964 C 5:57:50,0 3:04:09,1

40. Vostrý Miroslav 26 Beroun - MK Kladno 1977 A 6:12:02,0 3:18:21,1

Vernarský Jaroslav 13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 B DNF
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PŮLMARATON - 21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr M22 Kerteam/SSK Vítkovice 1989 PM 1:15:45,3

2. Vrzala Matouš M33 SSK Vítkovice 1994 PM 1:15:58,7 0:00:13,4

3. Lukáš Jakub M55 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 PM 1:20:50,2 0:05:04,9

4. Dominik Ondřej M19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PM 1:22:46,1 0:07:00,8

5. Hok Dominik M43 Hodinky 365/Ostrava 1998 PM 1:25:44,3 0:09:59,0

6. Kantár Peter M32 Martin 1984 PM 1:27:55,0 0:12:09,7

7. Karas Ivan M4 AK EZ Kopřivnice 1988 PM 1:28:18,2 0:12:32,9

8. Latka Petr M40 3nec 1967 PM 1:28:49,8 0:13:04,5

9. Wawreczka David M24 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:29:06,6 0:13:21,3

10. Derka Radim M49 Přerov 1991 PM 1:29:31,0 0:13:45,7

11. Škapa Marek M48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:31:03,5 0:15:18,2

12. Drastichová Magdaléna M3 Ostrava 1984 PZ 1:31:09,2 0:15:23,9

13. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:32:19,1 0:16:33,8

14. Konvička Adam M47 Ostrava 1977 PM 1:32:31,0 0:16:45,7

15. Řeháček Michael M20 Bílovec 1969 PM 1:32:56,4 0:17:11,1

16. Šlahař Josef M2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 PM 1:35:58,6 0:20:13,3

17. Řezáč Martin M53 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 PM 1:37:06,5 0:21:21,2

18. Čížek Petr M28 Ostrava 1984 PM 1:37:54,6 0:22:09,3

19. Krchňák Tomáš M58 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:39:09,1 0:23:23,8

20. Kusá Veronika M16 Hlučín 1988 PZ 1:39:26,9 0:23:41,6

21. Jorníček Petr M27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 PM 1:39:51,7 0:24:06,4

22. Pospíšil Otmar M13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 PM 1:40:10,4 0:24:25,1

23. Zubo Daniel M30 Jogging klub Dubnica n/V 1969 PM 1:40:20,4 0:24:35,1

24. Suchanek Adam M50 Orlová 1976 PM 1:41:29,6 0:25:44,3

25. Tomaszewiczová Eva M25 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PZ 1:45:17,4 0:29:32,1

26. Byrtusová Ellen M10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 PZ 1:47:18,0 0:31:32,7

27. Janáčik Emil M8 Schaeffler KNM 1967 PM 1:47:34,5 0:31:49,2

28. Hradil Marek M41 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:47:35,9 0:31:50,6

29. Tvrdý Jan M14 TVK Frýdek Místek 1988 PM 1:48:22,5 0:32:37,2

30. Běčák Zdeněk M52 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:48:40,0 0:32:54,7

31. Kondasová Iva M38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:48:47,9 0:33:02,6

32. Milfait Petr M39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:48:48,2 0:33:02,9

33. Hertl Milan M35 BK Svinná 1974 PM 1:49:18,5 0:33:33,2

34. Fáček Miroslav M36 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 PM 1:52:31,4 0:36:46,1

35. Staněk Vladimír M23 BD KARPO 1963 PM 1:54:21,5 0:38:36,2

36. Polcrová Andrea M11 regioRUN Havířov 1972 PZ 1:56:35,0 0:40:49,7

37. Doležel Radomír M15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 PM 1:57:51,2 0:42:05,9
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38. Čížková Eva M29 Ostrava 1989 PZ 1:58:39,8 0:42:54,5

39. Zubová Lucia M31 Trenčín 1988 PZ 2:02:21,1 0:46:35,8

40. Jadrníček Petr M57 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 2:02:53,4 0:47:08,1

41. Stolár Jiří M26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 PM 2:03:59,4 0:48:14,1

42. Koczyová Irena M54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PZ 2:03:59,6 0:48:14,3

43. Smola Josef M34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 PM 2:06:22,9 0:50:37,6

44. Sliviak Štefan M6 Žilina 1984 PM 2:10:18,1 0:54:32,8

45. Raffayová Svetlana M9 AK Senica 1967 PZ 2:10:57,7 0:55:12,4

46. Tselidis Kyriakos M51 Ptolemaida 1974 PM 2:12:21,2 0:56:35,9

47. Kyselová Katarína M37 Rajec 1976 PZ 2:18:16,0 1:02:30,7

48. Platzek Jiří M45 Hlučín 1964 PM 2:43:58,0 1:28:12,7

49. Fuksa Karel M46 Brno 1946 PM 2:59:58,2 1:44:12,9

50. Šerková Dagmar M18 Ostrava 1970 PZ 3:01:18,8 1:45:33,5

51. Macejaková Sona M56 Priatelia behu ležérneho, Bratislava 1956 PZ 3:12:15,5 1:56:30,2

Kusý Martin M17 Hlučín 1976 PM DNF

Urbaszka Matěj M42 NVPPtcam/Hodinky-365.cz 1996 PM DNF

Búzek Filip M44 Šaštín-Stráže 2000 PM DNF
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ČTVRTMARATON - 10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szotkowski Robert Z10 run99 Havířov 1983 CM 0:43:57,8

2. Glajcar Tomasz Z5 Skoczow 1976 CM 0:46:46,9 0:02:49,1

3. Nosek Miloslav Z8 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 CM 0:47:24,8 0:03:27,0

4. Londa Jiří Z3 SK Černé plíce 1990 CM 0:48:41,6 0:04:43,8

5. Míček Roman Z13 Frýdek - Místek 1972 CM 0:51:33,6 0:07:35,8

6. Sedláček Martin Z9 run99 Havířov 1961 CM 0:55:25,1 0:11:27,3

7. Mísař Tomáš Z2 regioRUN Havířov 1977 CM 0:58:06,2 0:14:08,4

8. Nowaková Zuzana Z44 regioRUN Havířov 1982 CZ 0:58:22,0 0:14:24,2

9. Lukašíková Veronika Z69 regioRUN Havířov 1985 CZ 0:58:24,5 0:14:26,7

10. Burian Tomáš Z11 Ostrava 1990 CM 1:02:26,2 0:18:28,4

11. ŽIžková Anna Z12 Ostrava 1995 CZ 1:02:41,2 0:18:43,4

12. Lastovičková Zuzana Z1 regioRUN Havířov 1981 CZ 1:05:24,5 0:21:26,7

13. Gaspošová Hana Z14 Bohumín 1972 CZ 1:07:21,6 0:23:23,8

14. Sehnalík Miroslav Z7 Lučina 1955 CM 1:07:22,4 0:23:24,6

15. Beskydský Dědek Z6 Klub Důchodců 1945 CM 1:10:06,9 0:26:09,1

16. Rezková Mariana Z4 Ostrava 1991 CZ 1:11:54,4 0:27:56,6
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MARATON - 42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jarčuška Václav 43 Krivany - SK 1992 A 3:01:20,5

2. Kuchta Marek 31 Žilina 1982 A 3:33:30,2 0:32:09,7

3. Petreje Martin 15 Dolné Naštice - SVK 1991 A 3:41:07,5 0:39:47,0

4. Rencz Tomáš 35 Prešov 1978 A 4:02:05,8 1:00:45,3

5. Butorac Dušan 33 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1978 A 4:02:32,2 1:01:11,7

6. Ščibran Miroslav 7 ŠKP Čadca 1977 A 4:07:31,0 1:06:10,5

7. Kubik Radek 22 Bohumín-Záblatí 1987 A 4:12:16,6 1:10:56,1

8. Jankowski Michal 28 Opole 1985 A 4:16:29,2 1:15:08,7

9. Modzelewski Andrzej 29 Zbicke 1982 A 4:22:24,2 1:21:03,7

10. Mihál Juraj 36 Prešov 1982 A 4:30:24,9 1:29:04,4

11. Kyscarz Jósef 30 Katowice 1980 A 4:45:14,2 1:43:53,7

12. Granzer Tomáš 8 Píšť 1979 A 4:51:54,8 1:50:34,3

13. Vostrý Miroslav 26 Beroun - MK Kladno 1977 A 6:12:02,0 3:10:41,5

MARATON - 42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Orálek Daniel 42 AC Moravská Slavia 1970 B 2:53:40,9

2. Šerek Radomír 19 Fulnek 1976 B 3:43:22,0 0:49:41,1

3. Svozil Libor 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 3:46:32,1 0:52:51,2

4. Štych Přemysl 25 Srdíčkáři 1974 B 3:49:39,0 0:55:58,1

5. Luksza Radek 41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 4:09:43,7 1:16:02,8

6. Krejča Roman 37 Ostrava 1972 B 4:13:39,2 1:19:58,3

7. Chmielewski Robert 44 KB MCKIS Jaworzno 1970 B 4:18:51,1 1:25:10,2

8. Jančář Stanislav 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1967 B 4:54:38,2 2:00:57,3

9. Fabryczny Klaudiusz 39 Sosnowiec 1974 B 5:02:57,8 2:09:16,9

10. Kozubek Lukáš 9 Ostrava 1971 B 5:05:41,8 2:12:00,9

Vernarský Jaroslav 13 regioRUN Havířov 1967 B DNF
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MARATON - 42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Tománek Roman 1 Gallak Slavičín 1960 C 3:36:46,1

2. Kucko Miroslav 17 Liberec 1958 C 3:46:33,7 0:09:47,6

3. Raffay Ivan 10 AK Senica 1966 C 4:11:25,7 0:34:39,6

4. Kahánek Vladimír 5 run99 Havířov 1961 C 4:16:03,9 0:39:17,8

5. Ryzner Krzysztof 27 Jaroslaw 1960 C 4:26:58,5 0:50:12,4

6. Orság Josef 18 Pomalé šípy 1964 C 4:42:46,6 1:06:00,5

7. Holub Michal 4 Praha 6 1964 C 4:49:50,0 1:13:03,9

8. Inglant Zbigniew 38 Run-log-com 1966 C 5:02:57,9 1:26:11,8

9. Ulma Tomáš 11 Praha 1964 C 5:57:50,0 2:21:03,9

MARATON - 42,2 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dworski Marek 32 AKBM Pedziwiatr Gliwice 1955 D 3:42:45,6

2. Vytisk Alfons 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 4:23:20,4 0:40:34,8

3. Krumer Miroslav 100 Ostrov 1949 D 5:03:41,0 1:20:55,4

MARATON - 42,2 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Butoracová Ivana 34 MTC Vyšná Šebastová 1980 Z 3:14:00,9

2. Horáková Lenka 40 1982 Z 3:25:10,2 0:11:09,3

3. Starečková Zuzana 20 1984 Z 3:35:11,5 0:21:10,6

4. Pachtová Iva 23 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 Z 3:48:35,1 0:34:34,2

5. Kubiková Markéta 21 Bohumín-Záblatí 1980 Z 4:11:29,7 0:57:28,8

PŮLMARATON - 21,1 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muras Petr M22 Kerteam/SSK Vítkovice 1989 PM 1:15:45,3

2. Vrzala Matouš M33 SSK Vítkovice 1994 PM 1:15:58,7 0:00:13,4

3. Lukáš Jakub M55 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 PM 1:20:50,2 0:05:04,9

4. Dominik Ondřej M19 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PM 1:22:46,1 0:07:00,8

5. Hok Dominik M43 Hodinky 365/Ostrava 1998 PM 1:25:44,3 0:09:59,0

6. Kantár Peter M32 Martin 1984 PM 1:27:55,0 0:12:09,7

7. Karas Ivan M4 AK EZ Kopřivnice 1988 PM 1:28:18,2 0:12:32,9

8. Latka Petr M40 3nec 1967 PM 1:28:49,8 0:13:04,5

9. Wawreczka David M24 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:29:06,6 0:13:21,3

10. Derka Radim M49 Přerov 1991 PM 1:29:31,0 0:13:45,7

11. Škapa Marek M48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:31:03,5 0:15:18,2
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12. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:32:19,1 0:16:33,8

13. Konvička Adam M47 Ostrava 1977 PM 1:32:31,0 0:16:45,7

14. Řeháček Michael M20 Bílovec 1969 PM 1:32:56,4 0:17:11,1

15. Šlahař Josef M2 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 PM 1:35:58,6 0:20:13,3

16. Řezáč Martin M53 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 PM 1:37:06,5 0:21:21,2

17. Čížek Petr M28 Ostrava 1984 PM 1:37:54,6 0:22:09,3

18. Krchňák Tomáš M58 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:39:09,1 0:23:23,8

19. Jorníček Petr M27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 PM 1:39:51,7 0:24:06,4

20. Pospíšil Otmar M13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 PM 1:40:10,4 0:24:25,1

21. Zubo Daniel M30 Jogging klub Dubnica n/V 1969 PM 1:40:20,4 0:24:35,1

22. Suchanek Adam M50 Orlová 1976 PM 1:41:29,6 0:25:44,3

23. Janáčik Emil M8 Schaeffler KNM 1967 PM 1:47:34,5 0:31:49,2

24. Hradil Marek M41 Ostrava 1973 PM 1:47:35,9 0:31:50,6

25. Tvrdý Jan M14 TVK Frýdek Místek 1988 PM 1:48:22,5 0:32:37,2

26. Běčák Zdeněk M52 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:48:40,0 0:32:54,7

27. Milfait Petr M39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:48:48,2 0:33:02,9

28. Hertl Milan M35 BK Svinná 1974 PM 1:49:18,5 0:33:33,2

29. Fáček Miroslav M36 SK Zahrada Petřvald 1966 PM 1:52:31,4 0:36:46,1

30. Staněk Vladimír M23 BD KARPO 1963 PM 1:54:21,5 0:38:36,2

31. Doležel Radomír M15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 PM 1:57:51,2 0:42:05,9

32. Jadrníček Petr M57 Pedro Poruba 1957 PM 2:02:53,4 0:47:08,1

33. Stolár Jiří M26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 PM 2:03:59,4 0:48:14,1

34. Smola Josef M34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 PM 2:06:22,9 0:50:37,6

35. Sliviak Štefan M6 Žilina 1984 PM 2:10:18,1 0:54:32,8

36. Tselidis Kyriakos M51 Ptolemaida 1974 PM 2:12:21,2 0:56:35,9

37. Platzek Jiří M45 Hlučín 1964 PM 2:43:58,0 1:28:12,7

38. Fuksa Karel M46 Brno 1946 PM 2:59:58,2 1:44:12,9

Kusý Martin M17 Hlučín 1976 PM DNF

Urbaszka Matěj M42 NVPPtcam/Hodinky-365.cz 1996 PM DNF

Búzek Filip M44 Šaštín-Stráže 2000 PM DNF

PŮLMARATON - 21,1 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drastichová Magdaléna M3 Ostrava 1984 PZ 1:31:09,2

2. Kusá Veronika M16 Hlučín 1988 PZ 1:39:26,9 0:08:17,7

3. Tomaszewiczová Eva M25 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 PZ 1:45:17,4 0:14:08,2

4. Byrtusová Ellen M10 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2001 PZ 1:47:18,0 0:16:08,8

5. Kondasová Iva M38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:48:47,9 0:17:38,7

6. Polcrová Andrea M11 regioRUN Havířov 1972 PZ 1:56:35,0 0:25:25,8
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7. Čížková Eva M29 Ostrava 1989 PZ 1:58:39,8 0:27:30,6

8. Zubová Lucia M31 Trenčín 1988 PZ 2:02:21,1 0:31:11,9

9. Koczyová Irena M54 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PZ 2:03:59,6 0:32:50,4

10. Raffayová Svetlana M9 AK Senica 1967 PZ 2:10:57,7 0:39:48,5

11. Kyselová Katarína M37 Rajec 1976 PZ 2:18:16,0 0:47:06,8

12. Šerková Dagmar M18 Ostrava 1970 PZ 3:01:18,8 1:30:09,6

13. Macejaková Sona M56 Priatelia behu ležérneho, Bratislava 1956 PZ 3:12:15,5 1:41:06,3

ČTVRTMARATON - 10,55 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szotkowski Robert Z10 run99 Havířov 1983 CM 0:43:57,8

2. Glajcar Tomasz Z5 Skoczow 1976 CM 0:46:46,9 0:02:49,1

3. Nosek Miloslav Z8 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 CM 0:47:24,8 0:03:27,0

4. Londa Jiří Z3 SK Černé plíce 1990 CM 0:48:41,6 0:04:43,8

5. Míček Roman Z13 Frýdek - Místek 1972 CM 0:51:33,6 0:07:35,8

6. Sedláček Martin Z9 run99 Havířov 1961 CM 0:55:25,1 0:11:27,3

7. Mísař Tomáš Z2 regioRUN Havířov 1977 CM 0:58:06,2 0:14:08,4

8. Burian Tomáš Z11 Ostrava 1990 CM 1:02:26,2 0:18:28,4

9. Sehnalík Miroslav Z7 Lučina 1955 CM 1:07:22,4 0:23:24,6

10. Beskydský Dědek Z6 Klub Důchodců 1945 CM 1:10:06,9 0:26:09,1

ČTVRTMARATON - 10,55 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Nowaková Zuzana Z44 regioRUN Havířov 1982 CZ 0:58:22,0

2. Lukašíková Veronika Z69 regioRUN Havířov 1985 CZ 0:58:24,5 0:00:02,5

3. ŽIžková Anna Z12 Ostrava 1995 CZ 1:02:41,2 0:04:19,2

4. Lastovičková Zuzana Z1 regioRUN Havířov 1981 CZ 1:05:24,5 0:07:02,5

5. Gaspošová Hana Z14 Bohumín 1972 CZ 1:07:21,6 0:08:59,6

6. Rezková Mariana Z4 Ostrava 1991 CZ 1:11:54,4 0:13:32,4
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